- 1 -
Coronavirus
Decontamination
Solutions
endurocide.com
Product information
Blue Square Solutions
01440 713752

• Dermatologically tested  - 96 hour skin patch test and shown to be
suitable for everyday repeated use
• Naturally moisturises - leaves skin clean and refreshed
• Long lasting protection  - proven efficacy up to 4 hours after
application
• Sporicidally active - meets International standard EN 13704
• Waterless - no rinsing required after use
• Available on the NHS Supply Chain
* Tested against enveloped viruses only
** Screen testing only
Effective against Coronavirus
- 5 -
Pack sizes
Dispenser bottles
Description Case size  Order code
50ml foam pump dispenser  Case of 12 HS-50F
100ml foam pump dispenser Case of 20 HS-100F
150ml foam pump dispenser Case of 20 HS-150F
200ml foam pump dispenser Case of 16 HS-200F
250ml foam pump dispenser Case of 16 HS-250F
500ml foam pump dispenser Case of 12 HS-500F
750ml foaming trigger sprays Case of 12 HS-750TS
Dispenser refills
Description Case size  Order code
1 Litre bottles  Case of 6 HS-1L-RF6
1 Litre bottles  Case of 12 HS-1L-RF
5 Litre container  Case of 2 HS-5L-RF2
5 Litre container  Case of 4 HS-5L-RF
Wall-mounted dispenser & refills
Description Case size  Order code
Automatic dispenser (1 Litre capacity) Sold individually AUTW-1000P
1 Litre pouch refill for AUTW-1000P  Case of 12 AUTW-1000P-HS
Institutional manual dispenser (1 Litre cap.) Sold individually MANW-INST
1 Litre pouch refill for MANW-INST  Case of 12 MANW-INST-HS
Manual dispenser (0.8 Litre capacity) Sold individually MANW-800P
0.8 Litre pouch refill for MANW-800P  Case of 12 MANW-800P-HS
Bulk containers
Description Case size  Order code
20 Litre container  Sold individually HS-20
200 Litre drum Sold individually HS-200
1000 Litre IBC Sold individually HS-1000
Also available as a concentrate (1:4 dilution)
Description Case size  Order code
200 Litre drum Sold individually HS-C-200
1000 Litre IBC Sold individually HS-C-1000
Enduro Hand Sanitiser
vs. alcohol hand gels
Efficacy
Enduro Hand Sanitiser is an alcohol

European medical disinfection standard EN 14561
• 2 hour residuality: Tested against bacteria, fungi and spores and shown
to provide up to 99.99% protection 2 hours after application.
• 4 hour residuality: Tested against bacteria and shown to provide up to
99.8% protection 4 hours after application.
Application areas
• Hospitals
• Nursing homes
• Home care
• Before meal cleansing
• Ideal for bedbound patients
• Replaces the need for detergent
wipes
Pack sizes
Description Wipe size Case size  Order code
Tub of 200 wipes  130 x 130mm 12 per case ESW-200T
Bucket of 225 wipes 240 x 250mm Sold individually ESW-225B
Refill for bucket of 225 wipes 240 x 250mm 6 per case ESW-225RF
Flowrap of 40 wipes 180 x 185mm 30 per case  ESW-40F
Features & benefits
• Bactericidal  •  Fungicidal   •  Virucidal*
• Alcohol free  •  Solvent free  •  Fragrance free
• Designed for use as a:

Quats stick to surfaces and substrates to leave a residue. Hence,
specifically in areas that handle food, the use of disinfectants that
contain Quats is restricted.
High-performance cleaning and disinfection solution QFD utilises
the latest technology available in the market place. QFD contains
no Quats and leaves no residue and is therefore safe to use in the
food and catering industries:
    •  no rinsing required  •  no MRL
Pack sizes
Ready to use (5% dilution)
Description  Case size  Order code
750ml trigger sprays  Case of 12 QFD-75TS
1 Litre trigger sprays  Case of 12 QFD-1TS
5 Litre container   Case of 2 QFD-2X5
5 Litre container   Case of 4 QFD-4X5
20 Litre container   Sold individually QFD-20
200 Litre drum  Sold individually QFD-200
1000 Litre IBC  Sold individually QFD-1000
Concentrate (dilute at 5% or 1 part to 19 parts water)
Description  Case size  Order code
5 Litre container   Case of 2 QFD-C-2X5
5 Litre container   Case of 4 QFD-C-4X5
20 Litre container   Sold individually QFD-C-20
200 Litre drum  Sold individually QFD-C-200
1000 Litre IBC  Sold individually QFD-C-1000
Wipes
Description Wipe size Case size  Order code
Tub of 200 probe wipes  130 x 130mm 12 per case QFD-W-200
Bucket of 225 wipes 240 x 250mm Sold individually QFD-W-225
- 10 -
AntiBak Tablets Hard Surface Disinfectant
Test results
Tested according to International Standards:

All testing carried out using 1 tablet in 500ml of water unless otherwise stated.
Application areas
• Terminal High Level Disinfection
• Decontamination of small scale
hazardous spills
• Disinfection of food trays
• Front of house catering
disinfection
• General purpose surface
disinfection in hospitals, care
homes & catering operations
• Legionella decontamination of
shower heads
Pack sizes
Description Case size  Order code
Tub of 100 x 5g tablets Sold individually  AB-T-100
Features & benefits
• Highly effective against viruses - Log 8 kill rate in 60 seconds
against non-enveloped Murine Norovirus!
• Bactericidal  •  Fungicidal   •  Virucidal

Application areas
• Washroom furniture, sinks &
taps
• Door handles & light switches
• HVAC systems
• Foot mats
• Equipment
• Cold stores
• Difficult to access areas
Note: not recommended for use
on food contact areas.
Pack sizes
Concentrate Case size  Order code Ready to use (20% dilution) Case size  Order code
5 Litre container  Case of 2 AB-RES-2X5 1 Litre trigger sprays Case of 12 AB-RES-RTU1
5 Litre container  Case of 4 AB-RES-4X5 5 Litre container  Case of 2 AB-RES-RTU2X5
20 Litre container  Sold individually AB-RES-20 5 Litre container  Case of 4 AB-RES-RTU4X5
200 Litre drum Sold individually AB-RES-200 20 Litre container  Sold individually AB-RES-RTU20
1000 Litre IBC Sold individually AB-RES-1000
Features & benefits
• Tested and proven to be effective 28 days after application!
• Bactericidal  •  Fungicidal   •  Virucidal*
• Biostatic protection - protects surfaces by providing a biostatic